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2007

2008 -

2009 -~

2010 -

2011 -

2012 -

2021 -

2022 -

2023 -

for -
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2025 -

2040 -

2052 -

2070 -

2081 -

2082 -

2083 -

2084 -

2085 -

2095 -

2105 -

2107 -

COMMITTEE ACTION INDEX

DATE OF DISCUSSION
HEARING AND ACTION

Amendments to code for care of children 1-28-87 2-27-87
Crimes involving aiding runaways 1-26-87 2-27-87
Purnishing alcohol or drugs to minors, 1-26-87 2-27-87
penalties
Prosecution of crimes by Attorney 1-26-87
General
Definition of crime of indecent 1-21-87 2-18-87
liberties with a child
Personnel of homes for children, SRS 3/2/87
validation of abuse
Missing children information clearing- 1-21-87 2-3-87
house
Itemized verdit in personal injury & 1-22-87 2-18-87
wrongful death suits
Arbitration of claims in tort 1-22-87 2-3-87
Kansas tort claims act amendments %?;§§7 2-18-87
Application of comparative negligence & 1-27-87 2-26-87
joint and several liability doctrines 1-29-87
2-19-87
Punitive damage awards in civil actions 1-29-87 3-5-87
2-9-87
Traffic offenses committed by juveniles, 2-12-87 2-27-87

application of juvenile codes

Medical malpractice screening panels, 2-11-87
assess of costs & attorney fees

Hospital lien against patient's persoral 2-3-87 2-18-87
injury damages

Admissibility of certain evidence to 2-4-87 2-18-87
prove mitigation of damages in wrongful
death actions

Permitting unsworn declarations under 2-2-87
penalty of perjury in certain instances

Amending the probate code 2-2-87 2-3-87

Publication & distribution of reports of Referred to

Judicial Council Approp.
2-26-87

Attorney's refusal to account for 2-2-87 2-3-87

client's money

Amending the open records act 2-3-87

Kansas criminal code, concerning 2/12/87

aggravated juvenile delinquency

Limiting civil liability of volunteers, 2-19-87
directors & officers of certain nonprofit
organizations
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|

2122

2134 -

2136 -

2150 -

2151 -

2170 -

2176 -

2190 -

2217 -

2218 -

2228 -

2240 -

2245 -

2247 -

2251 -

2257 -

2258 -

2259 -

2260 -

2269 -

2277 -

2288 -

Providing for payment to successors of
certain decedents by insurance
companies

Enforcement of orders for support by
income withholding

Considerations in termination of
parental rights under code for care of
children

Hospital liens; applicable to workmen's
compensation awards

Amendments to revised uniform limited
partnership act

Periodic review of placements of
children in need of care

Prohibiting negligence suit by child
against parent

Divorce; disposition of property
acquired by one spouse

Burglarly while resident absent due to
death, injury or illness

Preservation of juvenile records for
historical research

Regulation of health spas
Forfeitures; controlled substances,

simulated controlled substances and
drug paraphernalia

Qualifications of Supreme Court Justices 3-4-87

Firearms

Overpayment of child support credited
toward future support

Promoting obscenity; television and

cabel television

Removal of limits on those present at
oral deposition

No jury instruction on effect of
findings on comparative negligence

Mandatory sentence for crimes with
firearms, exceptions

Certain mortgages declared void

Defining and classifying crimes relating

to injury or death of unborn children

Availability of SRS file to guardian
ad litem before hearing under code for
care of children

(sale to or possession by felon)

DATE OF DISCUSSION
HEARING AND ACTION
2-17-87 2-27-87
2-16-87 2-27-87
2-11-87

2-12-87

2-19-87 2-27-87
2-16-87 2-27-87
2-19-87 3-6-87
2-17-87 3-26-87
2-19-87

2-16-87 2-26-87
3-2-87 3-5-87
2-26-87 3-6-87
2-23-87 2-26-87
3-4-87

2-24-87 2-27-87
3-4-87

2-24-87 2-27-87
2-23-87 2-27-87
2-23-87 3/11/87
2-24-87
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E.B.

2296

2297 -

2317 -

2320 -

2330 -

2359 -

2371 -

2372 -

for

2376 -

2386 -

2409 -

2410 -

2418 -

2419 -

2428 -

2433 -

2449 -

2450 -

2452 -

2461 -

2462 -

2463 -

DATE OF
HEARING

DISCUSSION
AND ACTION

Termination of parental rights, 2-24-87
counsel for unlocated father

Notice to putative fathers in parentage
actions

Adoption social assessment & background 2-23-87
information requirements

Release of persons unable to make bond 2-23-87
under municipal court procedure

Relationship of duty to support & visi-
tation rights in divorce actions

Redemption not available to purchaser 2-24-87
of real property under contract for
sale

Admission of out-of-state attorneys to
Kansas bar

Worthless checks for preexisting debts
Division of property in divorce actions;3-4-87
military retirement pay

Statute of limitations, 10-year period 2-17-87
of repose

Expert witness qualifications, liabil- 2-24-87
ity actions against design 2-25-87
professionals

Taxibility of jury awards

Health Care Providers; insurance, 2-24-87
coverage, regulation, peer review, risk
management

Pretrial screening panel, liability 2-26-87
actions against professionals

Person incompetent to stand trial, 3-2-87
notice of release from commitment

Discretion to district court in grant-
ing deficience judgments

Child support beyond 18 for handicapped
child

Traffic citations for consumption of 3-2-87
alcohol by minor

Venue of personal injury actions against 3-3-87
utilities

Grandparents' notice of hearings under
code for care of children

Termination of parental rights & 3-4-87
relinguishment of child

Protection from abuse act amendments 3-4-87

4

2-26-87

3-5-87

3-6-87

3-6-87

3-5-87

3-6-87

3-5-87

3-6-87

3-5-87

3-6-87

3-6-87



BILL NUMBER
H.B. 2468 -
H.B. 2469 -
H.B. 2470 -
Sub. for

H.B. 2471 -
H.B. 2472 -
H.B. 2473 -
H.B. 2474 -
H.B. 2475 -
H.B. 2476 -
H.B. 2477 -
H.B. 2487 -
H.B. 2488 -
H.B. 2489 -
H.B. 2531 -
H.B. 2532 -
H.B. 2533 -
H.B. 2534 -
H.B. 2535 -
H.B. 2536 -
H.B. 2554 -
HCR 5002 -

DISCUSSION
AND ACTION

DATE OF
HEARING
Liability for recreational use of
land by others
Probate procedure; notice of hearings; 3-2-87

termination of trusts

Prejudgment interest rate

Consideration of payments from

collateral sources in certain 3-3-87

liability actions

Limit on noneconomic damages in personal 3-3-87
injury actions

Transfer of assignment of right to
redeem real property

Removal of guardian or conservator 3-2-87

"John Doe" pleadings in civil actions 3-3-87
for discovery purposes

Preliminary hearings, appearance of
witnesses 3-2-87

Comparative negligence; joinder of
parties; indemnity

Uniform Trade Secrets Act; amendments 3-2-87
SRS validation of reports of abuse 3-2-87
Requiring filing in eminent domain 3-2-87

proceedings of statement of compensation
with court in cases of negotiated
settlement

Repeal of provision for serving process
on the state by serving Secretary of
State

Penalty for theft of $3,000 or more

Apportionment of fault in actions for 3-4-87
certain damages

Mandatory sentence for certain control- 3-4-87
led substances violations

Fees for county law libraries 3-2-87
Regulation of health spas & buying 3-2-87
clubs

Amendments to code for care of children 3-23-87

Education and training of persons 2-16-87
dealing with sexually abused children

3-5-87

3-5-87

3-5-87

Referred to

Federal & State
Affairs
3-11-87

3-27-87

3-6-87

3-6--87

3-4-87

3-5-87

3-5-87

3-16-87
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Sub.
S.B.

for
7
15

16

25

26

27

28

49

53

97

for
180

187

188

190

202

203

218

236

257

258

264

Judges' retirement benefits
Authorized dispositions under juvenile
offenders code

Exemptions from legal process

Limitations on liability of certified
public accountants

Allow shareholders to amend corporate
charter to cap or eliminate awards
against directors or officers in share-
holders derivative suits

Limiting liability of directors and
officers of nonprofit organizations

Limiting liability of volunteers of
nonprofit organizations

Crime of hazing limited to student
organizations

Amendments to Rules of Civil Procedure
allowance of demand

Probate procedure,
without hearing

Prompt payment of commissions to sales-
persons when contractual relationship
ends

Repealing K.S.A. 58-312, relating to
liens or security interests on exempt
personal property

Civil procedure, notice of sale of real
property under execution

Sale or resale of admissions to events
at state universities

Crimes and punishments, sentencing

Sentencing, time served as part of
sentence

Judge's consent for marriage license
under the age of 16 years

Authorizing use of forfeited controlled
substances to train dogs for controlled
substance detection
Criminal procedure, taking of
depositions

Periodic payment of judgments act
Authorizing division of assets between

spouses in determining eligibility for
medical assistance

DATE OF DISCUSSION
HEARING AND ACTION
3-23-87

3-31-87 4-1-87
3-16-87 3-16-87
3-16-87 3-25-87
3-25-87 3-26-87
1-26-87 1-26-87
2-23-87 3-16-87
2-23-87 3-16-87
3-17-87 3-25-87
3-17-87 3-25-87
3-17-87 3-26-87
3-17-87 3-26-87
3-19-87

3-19-87 3-19-87
3-19-87 3-19-87
3-18-87 3-18-87
3-18-87 3-18-87
3-23-87 3-23-87
3-23-87 3-27-87
3-26-87

3-23-87 3-23-87
3-30-87

3-31-87



BILL NUMBER

S.B. 268 Establishing an expiration date on
marriage licenses

S.B. 272 Criminal procedure, appeals by
prosecution

S.B. 273 Crimes and punishments, fraud in
obtaining accommodations

S.B. 278 Injunctions against the misuse of
registered agricultural chemicals

S.B. 279 Crimes and punishments, good time
credits

S.B. 289 Docket fees, prosecuting attorneys'
training fund

S.B. 318 Act for judicial review and civil
enforcement of agency actions

S.B. 334 Kansas administrative procedure act

S.B. 366 Classes of felonies and terms of
imprisonment

S.B. 369 Contraband in penal institutions

DATE OF DISCUSSION
HEARING AND ACTION
3-30-87 3-30-87
3-24-87 3-26-87
3-24-87 3-25-87
3-24-87 3-27-87
3-18-87 3-18-87
3-24-87 3-27-87
4-1-87 4-1-87
4-1-87 4-6-87
3-30-87 3-30-87
4-1-87



